Dusseldorf | Winter 2023/2024

TC Seestern 1979 e.V. (3064)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status vorlaufig, 17.05.2024

Anlage
Oberloricker Str. 17, 40547 Dusseldorf
m 01773846552 info@tcseestern.de

Hallenadresse
Oberloricker Str. 17, 40547 Dusseldorf

Sportwart/in
Augustin, Julian
T 017634666093 j.augustin@isa-rework.com

Jugendwart/in

Augustin, Julian
T 017634666093 j.augustin@isa-rework.com
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 2.Verbandsliga

MF: Sven Haas
m 01622135820; sven.haas@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Griesel, Volker
Killat v.Coreth, Harald
Becker, Ralf

Boes, Olaf
Koschner, Gert
Nadirk, Daniel
Ronneberger, Ralf
Haas, Sven
Wolters, Daniel
Herrmann, Martin
Dr. Gauler, Thomas
Hasselbusch, Michael
Heidberg, Thomas
Hloch, Stefan
Farjami, Peyman
LiBenski, Henrik
Arce, Ricardo

Dr. Weyrich, Frank
Straul3, Jochen
Lilienthal, Marc
Worch, Robert
Fiedler, Boris
Tetzlaff, Martin
Eyckers, Leonard
Mareck, Christian

ID-Nr.

16900605
15703440
17052541
16853098
17402316
17200513
15404065
17051155
16991746
17351993
16990443
17055774
16903567
16105335
16756122
17454831
17283663
16754170
17354818
17454844
16755829
16991153
16455596
15152194
16756797

LK

LK10,6
LK11,4
LK11,8
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK14,6
LK15,7
LK17,3
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK18,8
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK22,5
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,0
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